Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DBMI Holdings, Inc.	10/02/2000

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Denver Biomedical, Inc.	
Street Address:	14998 West 6th Avenue	
Internal Address:	Building E-700	
City:	Golden	
State/Country:	COLORADO	
Postal Code:	80401	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5484401
Patent Number:	5997486
Patent Number:	6093154

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (303)473-2720

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 3034732717

Email: kwinterton@hollandhart.com

Correspondent Name: Kenneth C. Winterton
Address Line 1: Holland & Hart LLP
Address Line 2: P.O. Box 8749

Address Line 4: Denver, COLORADO 80201-8749

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	43501.0001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kenneth C. Winterton

PATENT REEL: 017336 FRAME: 0599

500086682

54844

CH \$120.0

Total Attachments: 2

source=NmChDBM1#page1.tif source=NmChDBM2#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 017336 FRAME: 0600

(303) 894-2251 Change of Nanteax (303) 894-2242

MUST BE TYPED **FILING FEE: \$25.00** MUST SUBMIT TWO COPIES 20001192850 C 75.00 SECRETARY OF STATE 10-03-2000 15:07:07

APPLICATION FOR AMENDED AUTHORITY

Pursuant to the provisions of the Colorado Business Corporation Act, the undersigned corporation hereby applies for an Amended Authority and states:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is:					
	ואומט	DBMI Holdings, Inc.				
SECOND:	If the corporate name was not available, the assumed name of the corporation is:					
THIRD;		(Check if Applicable) The corporate name of the corporation has become available in Colorado and the corporation desires to amend its Authority to reflect the corporate name on the records of the Secretary of State.				
		The corporation has ame	nded the period of duration in its Articles of			
	\boxtimes	The corporation has chan DENVER BIOMEDICAL, INC.	ged its name to			
		The name which it elects	to use in Colorado is:			
		(If its corporate name is	not available for use in Colorado)			
		The corporation has redo	mesticated from N/A to N/A.			
FOURTH:	This application is accompanied by a Certificate of Fact, duly authenticated by the proper officer in the state or country of incorporation (or redomestication as the case may be) certifying the statement(s) made above.					
			DENVER BIOMEDICAL, INC. Name of Corporation			
			Signature Signature			
715307_1			Title: President			
			COMPUTER UPLIATE DUMPLETO			

PATENT REEL: 017336 FRAME: 0601

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "DEMI HOLDINGS, INC.", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "DENVER , THE SECOND DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2000, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M



3267021 8320

001496872

AUTHENTICATION: 0710892

DATE: 10-02-00

PAGE 4 (PRINTED PAGE 4)] 11:18 NO.226 04/04

วรว [RECEIVED 10/03 11:05 1900 AT 3032958278

PATENT REEL: 017336 FRAME: 0602

RECORDED: 03/21/2006